J.SI
MAR19/10
D
C
B
A
A
B

PLATING
PACKAGING
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U77 - A X 6 1 M - X 0 7 1
 37.10
(11.00 MIN.
48.73( )
9.70)
 (TYP.)
 11.50
 10.00  5.00
U77-A461M-X071
59.01)(
 56.75
 14.25
(TYP.)
U77-A461M-X071
U77-A661M-X071
(87.51)
 85.25
±0.15
±0.10
(TYP.)
(TYP.)
14.00
 28.25
8.95(30.50)
U77-A261M-X071
U77-A661M-X071
CODE IDENT. NO. 03554
J.SI
TITLE
P-U77-AX61M-X071
A
MAR18/10
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
7
A
2:1
EMI,  WITH EXTRA BOTTOM
TOLERANCES  ARE:
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
GROUND FINGERS
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN MILLIMETERS
(NO MID G-PINS)
DATE
MAR19/10
DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
SIZE
2 OF 10
DESIGNED
APPROVALS
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
ECN/E-R
PROJECT
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
DWG APP'D
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.25